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SERVICE MENU

HAIR CUTS & STYLES

WOMEN'S CUT

WOMEN'S CUT ADD ON

MEN'S CUT

CHILD’S CUT (12 & UNDER)
LUXURY BLOWOUT

LUXURY HAIR TREATMENT ADD ON

COLOR

ALL OVER COLOR

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT (MOHAWK & HAIRLINE)
HALF HIGHLIGHT (EARS TO CROWN)

FULL HIGHLIGHT (FULL HEAD)

ROOT TOUCH UP (NO FOILS)

ROOT LIGHTENING (NO FOILS)

ACCENT FACE FRAME (MONEY PIECE, HAIRLINE)
BALAYAGE

BALAYAGE REFRESH (CROWN TOUCH UP)
CORRECTIVE COLOR (PRICE PER HOUR)

TONER REFRESH (VIBRANCY REFRESH OF COLOR)
ADDITIONAL COLOR (PRICE PER OUNCE)
ADDITIONAL TONER (PRICE PER OUNCE)
OLAPLEX ADD ON

PRICE BY CONSULTATION

EXTENSIONS

PERM

BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT
SPECIAL EVENT STYLE

NAILS

SIGNATURE MANICURE (REGULAR POLISH)
GEL MANICURE (SOFT OR HARD GEL BASE)
CHILD'S MANICURE (12 AND UNDER)

GEL POLISH UPGRADE

BUFF & POLISH

ACRYLIC FULL SET

ACRYLIC FILL

ACRYLIC REMOVAL

NAIL ART (PER FINGER)

NAIL REPAIR (PER FINGER)

SIGNATURE PEDICURE (REGULAR POLISH)

ULTIMATE PEDICURE (FOOT MASK/HOT ROCK INCL.)

CHILD’S PEDICURE (12 AND UNDER)
DRY PEDICURE TREATMENT
DRY PEDICURE ADD ON

SKIN CARE
$43+ EXPRESS FACIAL 30MIN.
$30+ LUXURY FACIAL 60MIN.
$35 + ACNE FACIAL 50 MIN.
$34 + BACK FACIAL 45 MIN.
$48+ TEEN FACIAL 35 MIN.
$20 . JELLY MASK FACIAL 30 MIN.

JELLY MASK ADD ON 15 MIN.
HYDRAFACIAL 45 MIN.
DERMAPLANE 30 MIN.
DERMAPLANE ADD-ON 15 MIN.

$95+ PEEL 50 MIN.
$83+ PROCELL MICRONEEDLING 60 MIN
$130+ CHEMICAL PEEL
$165+ CHEMICAL PEEL-ADD ON
$80+
$94+
$59+ BROWS & LASHES
$180+
$100+ BROW LAMINATION
$100+ BROW TINT
$80+ LASH LIFT
$14 LASH TINT
$14 LASH LIFT & TINT
$20
WAXING
BROW
LIP
CHIN
FULL FACE
FULL ARM
HALF ARM
UNDER ARM
BIKINI
$35+ BRAZILIAN
$45+ FULL LEG
$25 HALF LEG
$12 MEN’S BACK
$19 MEN’S CHEST
$65+ MEN’S STOMACH
$45+
$25 *SPECIAL MAINTENANCE PRICING
$2
$6
$48
$52 SPECIALTY SERVICES
$25
$25 TEETH WHITENING
$15
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$63+
$92+
$79+
$79+
$63+
$63+
$19+
$153+
$54+
$24
$104+
$250
$104+
$45+

$59
$20
$74
$28
$94

$23+
$19+
$23+
$49+
$48+
$34+
$33+
$38+
$58+
$68+
$48+
$48+
$58+
$38+

$129
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NAITLS
S ERVICE MENDU

MANICURE
SIGNATURE MANICURE (REGULAR POLISH) $29+
ULTIMATE MANICURE (HAND MASK ADD ON INCL.) $34+
CHILD‘S MANICURE (12 AND UNDER) $20
GEL POLISH UPGRADE $12
BUFF & POLISH $15
ENHANCEMENTS
LUMINARY GEL MANICURE $39+
ACRYLIC FULL SET $59+
ACRYLIC FILL $38+
ACRYLIC/GEL REMOVAL $20
NAIL ART (PER FINGER) $2
NAIL REPAIR (PER FINGER) $6
POLISH COLOR CHANGE $20
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