

S E R V I C E M E N U

HAIR CUTS & STYLES		SKIN CARE	
WOMEN'S CUT	\$43+	EXPRESS FACIAL 30MIN.	\$63+
WOMEN'S CUT ADD ON	\$ 3 0 +	LUXURY FACIAL 60MIN.	\$92+
MEN'S CUT	\$35 +	ACNE FACIAL 50 MIN.	\$79+
CHILD'S CUT (12 & UNDER)	\$34 +	BACK FACIAL 45 MIN.	\$79+
LUXURY BLOWOUT	\$48+	TEEN FACIAL 35 MIN.	\$63+
LUXURY HAIR TREATMENT ADD ON	\$20.	JELLY MASK FACIAL 30 MIN.	\$63+
		JELLY MASK ADD ON 15 MIN.	\$19+
COLOR		HYDRAFACIAL 45 MIN.	\$153+
COLOR		DERMAPLANE 30 MIN.	\$54+
		DERMAPLANE ADD-ON 15 MIN.	\$24
ALL OVER COLOR	\$95+	PEEL 50 MIN.	\$104+
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT (MOHAWK & HAIRLINE)	\$83+	PROCELL MICRONEEDLING 60 MIN	\$250
HALF HIGHLIGHT (EARS TO CROWN)	\$130+	CHEMICAL PEEL	\$104+
FULL HIGHLIGHT (FULL HEAD)	\$165+	CHEMICAL PEEL-ADD ON	\$45+
ROOT TOUCH UP (NO FOILS)	\$80+		
ROOT LIGHTENING (NO FOILS)	\$94+	DDOWC & LACHEC	
ACCENT FACE FRAME (MONEY PIECE, HAIRLINE)	\$ 5 9 +	BROWS & LASHES	
BALAYAGE	\$180+	BROW LAMINATION	\$59
BALAYAGE REFRESH (CROWN TOUCH UP)	\$100+	BROW TINT	\$20
CORRECTIVE COLOR (PRICE PER HOUR)	\$100+		\$74
TONER REFRESH (VIBRANCY REFRESH OF COLOR)	\$80+	LASH TINT	\$28
ADDITIONAL COLOR (PRICE PER OUNCE)	\$14	LASH TINT	\$94
ADDITIONAL TONER (PRICE PER OUNCE)	\$14	LASH LIFT & TINT	
OLAPLEX ADD ON	\$20		
PRICE BY CONSULTATION		WAXING	
EXTENSIONS		BROW	\$23+
PERM		LIP	\$19+
BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT		CHIN	\$23+
SPECIAL EVENT STYLE		FULL FACE	\$49+
		FULL ARM	\$48+
		HALF ARM	\$34+
NAILS		UNDER ARM	\$33+
		BIKINI	\$38+
SIGNATURE MANICURE (REGULAR POLISH)	\$35+	BRAZILIAN	\$58+
GEL MANICURE (SOFT OR HARD GEL BASE)	\$45+	FULL LEG	\$68+
CHILD'S MANICURE (12 AND UNDER)	\$25	HALF LEG	\$48+
GEL POLISH UPGRADE	\$12	MEN'S BACK	\$48+
BUFF & POLISH	\$19	MEN'S CHEST	\$58+
ACRYLIC FULL SET	\$65+	MEN'S STOMACH	\$38+
ACRYLIC FILL	\$45+	MEN O STOMMEN	
ACRYLIC REMOVAL	\$25	*SPECIAL MAINTENANCE PRICING	
NAIL ART (PER FINGER)	\$ 2		
NAIL REPAIR (PER FINGER)	\$6		
SIGNATURE PEDICURE (REGULAR POLISH)	\$48	CDDCIALWY CERVICES	
ULTIMATE PEDICURE (FOOT MASK/HOT ROCK INCL.)	\$52	SPECIALTY SERVICES	
CHILD'S PEDICURE (12 AND UNDER)	\$25		
DRY PEDICURE TREATMENT	\$25	TEETH WHITENING	\$129

DRY PEDICURE ADD ON



N A I L S S E R V I C E M E N U

MANICURE

SIGNATURE MANICURE (REGULAR POLISH)	\$ 2 9 +
ULTIMATE MANICURE (HAND MASK ADD ON INCL.)	\$34+
CHILD'S MANICURE (12 AND UNDER)	\$20
GEL POLISH UPGRADE	\$12
BUFF & POLISH	\$15

ENHANCEMENTS

LUMINARY GEL MANICURE	\$ 3 9 +
ACRYLIC FULL SET	\$ 5 9 +
ACRYLIC FILL	\$38+
ACRYLIC/GEL REMOVAL	\$20
NAIL ART (PER FINGER)	\$ 2
NAIL REPAIR (PER FINGER)	\$ 6
POLISH COLOR CHANGE	\$20